Fundraising 2018-2019

Dance-A-Thon Revenue $26, 842
Expenses

Bishop’s Dinner $1, 500
First Communion Banners $194.25
Pancake Tuesday $369.92

Character Building Presentations & Parent Engagement Workshops

Super Heroes for Respect (JK- Gr.3) U Power Resilience (Gr.4-8) $1067.85
Gateway to Compassion (K-Gr.4)

In My Shoes: Because Change Begins With Compassion (Gr. 5-8) $870.10
Digital Intelligence (Gr.4-8) & Parent Presentation $1497.25
Innovation Hub $11,644.41

Giant Comfy Pillows - 4 pack - $435.00

Makedo Kit (cardboard construction tools) - 2 Kits - $361.54
Makedo Screws (75 pack) - $18.02

Sphero SPRK - 6 kits - $1016.66

Dash Robot - 3 - $677.83

Blue-Bot-Class Bundle (set of 6) - $996.64

Carpet - 5x7 dark pattern -$125.43

Makey Makey Classic - 4 kits - $262.00

Green Screen - (sheet, stand, clips) - $86.49

Bloxels -4 kits - $139.04



Books -27 - $553.98

IPads - $6000.00
IPad cases - $666.70

Kapla 1000 piece wooden building set - $305.08

Outdoor Play Equipment

Family Math Night

Halloween Dance A Thon expenses

Total Expensed

Upcoming Expenses
Starlight
Garden Maintenance

Buddy Bench

Remaining funds to be expensed

Rig & Jig $483.46

$2,000

$2, 721.50

$1, 706.74

$23, 202.10

$3,000
$500

$500

$3, 639



