Fundraising 2018-2019

Dance-A-Thon Revenue	\$26, 842
Expenses	
Bishop's Dinner	\$1,500
First Communion Banners	\$194.25
Pancake Tuesday	\$369.92
Character Building Presentations & Parent Engagement Workshops	
Super Heroes for Respect (JK- Gr.3) U Power Resilience (Gr.4-8) Gateway to Compassion (K-Gr.4)	\$1067.85
In My Shoes: Because Change Begins With Compassion (Gr. 5-8)	\$870.10
Digital Intelligence (Gr.4-8) & Parent Presentation	\$1497.25
Innovation Hub	\$11,644.41
Giant Comfy Pillows - 4 pack - \$435.00	
Makedo Kit (cardboard construction tools) - 2 kits - \$361.54	
Makedo Screws (75 pack) - \$18.02	
Sphero SPRK - 6 kits - \$1016.66	
Dash Robot - 3 - \$677.83	
Blue-Bot-Class Bundle (set of 6) - \$996.64	
Carpet - 5x7 dark pattern -\$125.43	
Makey Makey Classic - 4 kits - \$262.00	
Green Screen - (sheet, stand, clips) - \$86.49	

Bloxels -4 kits - \$139.04

Books -27 - \$553.98

IPads - \$6000.00 IPad cases - \$666.70

Rig & Jig

Kapla 1000 piece wooden building set - \$305.08

Outdoor Play Equipment			\$2,000
Family Math Night			\$2,721.50
Halloween Dance A Thon expenses			\$1,706.74
	Total	Expensed	\$23, 202.10
Uncoming Evnences			
Upcoming Expenses			
Starlight			\$3,000
Garden Maintenance			\$500
Buddy Bench			\$500
Remaining funds to be expensed			\$3, 639

\$483.46